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H. F. SUHR CO., Inc., 3msvnl iwrtora
H. FRED SUHR, President

HERBERT F. SUHR, Manager

(Established 1884)
Finest Chapels in City

See Page 1723

Phone: Mission 1811

2919 MISSION STREET

BUCKLEY
" Peter J iHelen Ei repmn PT&TCo hl019

Guerrero
" Raymond A (Anna) flremn SFFD h2816

Sacto
" Richd E iMyrtle El loco eng h72 Cortland

av
" Richd P (Irene I statistician State Bd Harb

Comn h3866 Clay
" Robt chaut rl850 Sacto
" Robt E iRosei plmbr n67a Geary h581

Buena Vista av
" Robt E teller Anglo Cal Natl Bank r Okld
" Robt J hl351 Bway
" Royland T elk r2320 33d av
" Ruth garmt prsr r700 Hayes
" S L elk Remington Rand Inc
" Thos elk rl369 16th av
" Thos stevedore r830 Polsom
" Thos F leather wkr hl424 Punston av
" Thos P jr (Mary I corp SFPD h271 20th av
" Thos O'D real est hl015 Van Ness av
" Thos P elk rl456a Clay
" Vincent archt H A Minton hl97 Coleridge
" Vivian elk Bank of Am r340 Colon av
" W P (Lena I h2816 Bryant
" Walter A iRosei (D R Buckley & SonsI

h36 Colonial way
" Wm N draftsmn Bd Pub Wks
" & Curtin (C C Buckley T J Curtin) print-

ers 109 Stevenson 5th fl

Bucklich Carl ( Greta i lab h914a Plorida
" Mary L (wid P Nl h518 Capp
Buckm'an Alf sta eng r2651 16th av
" Alma T h2651 16th av
" Arch P asst cash Bank of Am r Burlin-

game
" Edna Mrs h925a Shotwell
" Ellen Mrs bkpr r4331 18th
" Helen M elk r209 San Jose av
" Herbt J (Winnie I h29a CoUingwood
" Irene A sten r29a CoUingwood
" Leland M clo clnr h685 Castro
" Muriel Mrs hl620 Castro
" Nettie Mrs h639 3d av
" Patk (Mae I radio singer h4195 26th
" Roberta dicta opr r44 McAllister
" Ruth L Mrs bkpr Royal Ins Co r685 Castro
" Sidney A (Helen I plstr h209 San Jose av
Buckmaster Annie (wid G Cl h4115 17th
" Dorothy M elk r218 Bocana
" Lawrence V elk r218 Bocana
" Lee M (Mamie A) h213 Bocana
" Leo C elk r218 Bocana
" Nathan instrument mkr rl450 Clay
" Verna M elk r213 Bocana
Buckmeier Ralph cook r7B9 Howard
Buckminster Paul D genl supt Genl Paint Corp

r San Mateo
Bucknam Frank G asst inspr U S Steamboat

Inspection r Ala
" Marv M hl917 Baker
Bueknell C E music tchr r4598 Mission
" Floyd V (Alidai mgr Orton Apts and cond

Mund Rv hl956 Post
" Gertrude cash Weinstein Co r914 Broderick
" Harry W office mgr Lord & Thomas r San

Mateo
" Lillian slswn rll75 O'Farrell
Buckner Avory M (Delmai auto repr 1590

Pacific av r2281 Lombard
" Chas W mfrs agt 557 Market 2d fl rl926

Pell
" Claude S (Lenai barber 1163 Bush hl351

Calif
" Dock jan 845 Calif
" Evelvn T rl339 Ana
" Fred S (Pearl I elk hl438 Masonic av
" Geo M ( Myrtle ( hl438 Masonic av
" Georgia T (wid C C( hl339 Anza
Buckow Otto earp r3516 23d
" Walter E (Emma( real est 3727 23d
Buckreus Annie F elk hl328 Hyde
Buck in Rose sten r3772 25th
Buckskin N hat blocker r703 Haight
Buckter Carmen elk r3250 Divisadero
" Chas I Carmen ( elk r3250 Divisadero
" Charlotte Mrs h3250 Divisadero
Buekwalter Ralph G slsmn h765 Sutter
Bucvrus Eric Co C W Whitney spl rep 433

Calif R504
BUCYRUS-ERIE COMPANY (South Milwau-

kee. Wis) J H Sackctt District Sales Mgr.
Power Shovels. Dredges and Excavating
Machinery. 989 Folsom. Tel GA rfleld 81!).'

Buda Isadore clo etr h950 Fulton
" Koston (Josephine) auto mech h240 Trum-

bull
" Mary smstrs r240 Trumbull
Budan Herman mgr St Lorenz Apts hl344

Jackson
Budd Edw S (Ramona) (Budd & Votaw) r

Okld
" Emil ehauf Englander Drayage & Whse Co

r Mt Eden
" Georgia K h3559 Jackson
" Harrv P (Clayal dentist 490 Post R1520

h2a90 Green
" John J (Lorainei (Budd & Votaw) r Okld
" Marian R (wid H Bi r!635 Gough
" Richd M adv Pac Ry Adv Co r San Mateo
" & Votaw (E S and J J Budd E P Votaw)

whol men's furngs 416 Mission

Budde Albt F slsmn Eureka Press r45 Hart-
lord

" Anita L tvpist r45 Hartford
" Bert H printer r3179 Army
" Eliz sten r3179 Army
" Fred J prsmn h420 14th
" Geo (Louisa) cbtmkr 62 Oak Grove h3179

Army
" Henry F (Eureka Pres) publr Calif Journal

r45 Hartford
" Henry J slsmn Eureka Press r45 Hartford
" Louisa A Mrs h45 Hartford
" Margt (wid Wm) h77 Broad
" Wm (Blanche I carp hl475 Oak
" Wm (Louise i confr 3146 24th
" Wm lab rl475 Oak
Budden F W slsmn h2232 North Point
Buddhist Church Hongwanji Rev T Yamoori

pastor 1881 Pine
Budds Patk r3777 22d
Buddy Squirrel's Nut Shop of California (Mrs

Liicile Prierson) 258 Montgy and 235 Powell
Buden Alex J (Jennie) carp h311 Athens
" Ralph lab r311 Athens
Buder Herman lab h714 Moscow
" Morris W (Esther) radio 2640 Mission h875

42d av
Buderus Wm W printer S F Stock Exch r Okld
Budesa John (Marvi h563 Harrison
" John B (Irene I br mgr Bouquet Cohn Cigar

Co h37 Bartlett
" Marko (Mary I elk h715 34th av
Budge Geo (Rose( wtchmn h2528 Post
" Jean sec Am Tr Co r Okld
" Ora A elk r3852 Sacto
Budgen Geo (Emma( formn Western Sugar

Refinery hl304 Plorida
Budges Geo elk rlOlO Hanover
BudhofI Wm M servmn Gurley-Lord Tire Co

r Larkspur
Budi Isobel nurse r35 Palm av
Budinsky Frank F (Anna! cbtmkr 1693 Mis-

sion h643 Waller
Budiselich John dvka) h748 Kansas
Budjen Geo (Florence) eook h430 Lvon
" Geo A elk r430 Lyon
" Leland C elk SPCo r430 Lyons
Budkovsky Erazm r2517 Calif
" Kasimir (Klavdia) repr h2517 Calif
Budlong Walter E ( Melissa l h2038 Union
Budlund Chas h20 Caselli av
Budman Margt Mrs r364 30th
BudnikofI Peter Helen ( pntr h272b Lexington
Budop Albt molder Rincon Foundry Co r Okld
Budworth Bessie elk Federal Reserve Bk

r Sausalito
" H C h3445 Pierce
Buechel Paul G (Victoria) waiter hl425 14th

av
Buechler Emil mach rl48 Jules av
" Lenore M sten r249 Rolph
Buechner Paul E aud Lybrand Ross Bros &

Montgomery r Ala
Buechsenstein Gustav imptr rl08 Carl
Buegeleiser Danl goggles 1043 Mission r Bur-

lingame
Bueger Lucille manicurist r2287 45th av
Buehl Fred C shopmn Lehmann Printing &

Litho Co
" Karl (Kath) porter hl49 Edna
Buehler Chas H (Ethel Li div mgr S F News

hl224 Athens
" Fred h207 Gough
" John (Sarah) earp h997 14th
" John W (Delia Cl stevedore hl246 Castro
" Ruth artist rSOl 28th av
BUEHN. See also Buhn
" Annie (wid Christian) r357 Carl
" Chas printer r357 Carl
" Edna r62 Richland av
" Eliz K bkpr Ganson Mfg Corp r832 Santiago
" Frank mach opr r275 Theresa
" Frank (Olgai slsmn Assoc Oil Co h62

Richland av
" Fred (Almai ]wly engr 717 Market R708

hl570 21st av
" Geo bkbndr h357 Carl
" Henry earn r340 Naples
" Herman (Eliz) mach r832 Santiago
" Otto A (Louise) slsmn Dairy Del Co h275

Theresa
Buehrer Emil C mfrs agt 669 Howard r Okld
" Emil G (Bessie Wl lawyer 1095 Market

RSOl hl53B 47th av
Buehrmann Dietrich H (Elsie) ofc mgr Chas

Bach Co h2650 21st av
Bueina S h29 Caselli av
Buck Edw slsmn McLeod Mercantile Co r Okld
Buel Emmett (Cecelia i elk h374 Grove
" Pauline Mrs hl338 8th av
Buela Geo printer r60 Pleasant
Buelana Concha r2364 Pine
Buell Albt bkpr r41B 16th av
" B Mrs r495 14th
" Bernlce C bkpr Raphael Weill Co r Bur-

lingame
" Betty M Mrs h2400 Paciflc av
" Edw R (Viola( ehauf h4221 26th
" Emma P Mrs C S pract 166 Geary RllO

r590 20th av
" Guy (Minnie) mech h268 Granada av

BUELL H C. Pacific Coast Rep .Imerican
Bank Note Co. lOOfl Crocker First National
Bank Bldg. 1 Montgomery. Tel GA rfleld
0331

" Leone L bkpr Raphael Weill Co r Okld
" Oliver E pntr r3332 23d
" Rose P with Wells Fargo Bk & Union Tr Co

r919 Sutter
" Ross P appraiser Federal Appraisers Co
Bueina Dominick E saw mkr r3057 Army
Buena Vista Apartments 1298 Haight
-' Cafe (W A Niemann A J Stoeckel) 2765

Hyde
" School 2035 Bryant
Buenaflor Catalirio pantrymn UCHosp r735

Kearny
Buenc Richd lab rl456 9th av
Bueneman Gordon W slsmn r314 Park
Buenger Aug (Dorothy) musician hl677 Hayes
" Walter (Johanna) musician h579 Gates
Bueno John (Antoinette) turn wkr hl368a

Natoma
" Jos lab hl709 Oakdale av
Buenz Richd ironwkr rl456 9th av
Buenzle Mollv nurse r5534 Fulton
Buer Harry j (Anniei tchr hl271 34th av
Buerfeind John (Olga) br mgr Public Food

Stores hl51 Buena Vista ter
Buerg Erie (Hulda) mariner h3533 21st
" Eve E asst cash Weeden & Co r3533 21st
" Herbt nrinter B A Rae r3533 21st
" Isabel E sten r3533 21st
" Ruth M bkor Assoc Oil Co r935 Dolores
" Stanley E elk r3533 21st
Buerger Rudolph ( Margt 1 electn hl47 Flood

av
Buerk Geo W elk r3344 21st
Buerman Wm J (Gallagher & Buerman) h2250

Bay
Buescher Arth G servmn Am Can Co r545

Turk
" Carl (Lena) ironwkr h358 5th av
" John prod mgr Langendorf United Bak-

eries rl205 10th av
" Susan (wid Chas) h874 Fulton
" Walter F mach r358 5th av
BUETTNER. See also Buttner
" Chas P M (Daisvl elk P O r309b Steiner
" Emil (Elsiel h954 Florida
" Jack B r370 23d av
" Richd 1 Louisa 1 delicatessen 3589 20th h883

Valencia
Bufalini John lab r749 Oak
" Jos lab r749 Oak
" Lazaro (Lucia) h749 Oak
Bufardeci Nunci (Carmen) leather clr r536

Anderson
Buffa Alice rl403 Rhode Island
" Battista factvwkr r45 Somerset
" Elvira V sten r2108 Larkin
" Frank (Maryi factywkr h45 Somerset
" Geo baker r2 Santa Ysabel av
" Geusapina Mrs rl672 Revere av
" Guido ehauf r2 Santa Ysabel av
" H hl870 Jefferson
" Jas I (Irmal locksmith 362 Ellis r2108

Larkin
" Josephine bkpr hl672 Revere av
" Lillian candy pkr rl870 Jefferson
" Maria Mrs clo prsr r45 Somerset
" Peter barber 5083 Mission
" Saml (Louisel tractor opr h2 Santa Ysabel

av
" Tony barber rl809 Gough
Buflham Robt H inspr h555 28th av
Bufflngton David P (Mary Ai (Lyric Coffee

Shop) h987 Valencia
" Edw W (Josephine 1 auto mech hllSO Clay-

ton
" John M elk W R Grace & Co r Okld
" Ned (Eval elk NWPRRCo h457 Ulloa
" Wm H (Louise) hl090 Francisco
Buffo Albt elk A H Weinbrenner Co rl82 Cay-

uga av
" Frank lab r45 Somerset
" Jas elk rl82 Cayuga av
" Jennie Mrs hl82 Cayuga av
" Lawrence J (Estellei with Golden State Co

h2238 31st av
" Thos rl82 Cavuga av
Bufford Alice r2770 Lombard
" Chas M ( Lucille 1 pres S F Lndy Assn rl834

Sutter
" N C h2U4 Post
Buffum Effle Mrs r Hotel Whltcomb
" Paul slsmn rl693 Market
Buford Chas S elk SPCo h427 Huron
" Dorothy hskpr 768 22d av
" Geo (Mabeli stevedore h233 Dore
" Roy trunkmkr r637 McAllister
" Sarah J Mrs hl255 47th av
" Wm r293 4th
BUGBEE. See also Buckbee
" Arth S (Marv F) archt hl927 Washn
" Mabel (Wid H L) r230 Farallones
Bugby Clifford eleetn r316 Haight
Bugeia Linda F office see H C Noffziger hSSS

Jones
Bugers Danl E h64a Ashburv
Bugess Rav C (Bessie) h951 McAllister
Bugge Adeline G C S pract 133 Geary R832

r349 Vicente
" Andw cash Hotel Powell rl7 Powell


